
 

MOL CLASS DATES & TIMES IN BOCA 2026 
*Classes will be held on Federation campus 

 

             DATE               TIME 
  
* Sun   Jan. 11       1:00-3:30 PM  

* Sun   Jan. 25         1:00-3:30 PM  

* Sun   Feb. 1          1:00-3:30 PM 

* Sun   Feb. 22       1:00-3:30 PM  

* Sun   March 1     1:00-3:30 PM 

* Sun   March 29     1:00-3:30 PM 

                                                              

Required Parent/Student/ Orientation 
Monday, March 23 at 7:00-8:30 pm in Zinman Hall 

 

 

Voices from the March  
(sharing experiences with local survivors) 

 Sunday, May 3 - 2:00 – 3:00PM 
 
 

TRIP Sunday, April 12 – Thursday, April 24, 2026 
 

 
For more information, please contact us at mol@bocafed.org 

 

 


